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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

American Hotel and Lodging Association PAC 
1250 I St NW 
Ste 1100 
Washington, DC 20005-5904

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Washington DC

10/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Barron, Scott  
44270 Oldetowne Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6012

1.Dan Poth OD and Associates PCs 
2.Optometrist 
3.Ashburn VA

10/21/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Bathen, Terry  
21105 Cardinal Pond Terrace Red Robin Vw 
Apt 412 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/15/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Biby, Richard  
17042 Highland Cir 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1720

1.Two-Hops Wireless LLC 
2.Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

10/15/2025 $20.00 $200.00

Boyer, Mark  
21866 Hyde Park Drive 21866 Hyde Park 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/23/2025 $25.00 $110.00

Codella, Tom  
43751 Carson Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5822

1.Evince 
2.Engineer 
3.Herndon VA

10/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Commonwealth Sportsmen&#39;s Alliance 
PAC 
PO Box 657 
Powhatan, VA 23139-0657

1. 
2.Hunting & Fishing 
3.Powhatan VA

10/06/2025 $500.00 $1,500.00

Comstock Hospitality Holdings LLC 
1900 Reston Metro Plz 
Fl 10 
Reston, VA 20190-5218

1. 
2.Real Estate Developer 
3.Reston VA

10/23/2025 $25,000.00 $44,413.65

COPE, SEIU  
1800 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20036-1806

1.SEIU 
2.Finance 
3.Washington DC

10/09/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

CSX Transportation Inc State Campaign 
Account 
500 Water St 
Jacksonville, FL 32202-4423

1. 
2.Freight Railroad 
3.Jacksonville FL

10/06/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Davis, Barbara  
4800 23rd St S 
Arlington, VA 22206-1005

1.EPA 
2.Administrator 
3.Arlington VA

10/06/2025 $200.00 $400.00

Dominion Energy Inc. Political Action 
Committee ? Virginia 
600 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3852

1. 
2.Utility 
3.Richmond VA

10/09/2025 $30,000.00 $100,000.00
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Employees of RTX Corporation PAC 
1000 Wilson Blvd 
Ste 2300 
Arlington, VA 22209-3914

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Arlington VA

10/22/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

GNA Corporation 
PO Box 10185 
Lynchburg, VA 24506-0185

1. 
2.Financial 
3.Lynchburg VA

10/17/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Greater VA Carpenters PEC 
10238 Sycamore Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-8137

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Ashland VA

10/17/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Hoyle, Jason  
2749 Russlen Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-7381

1.The Branch Group Inc. 
2.Chief Operating Officer 
3.Roanoke VA

10/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hoyler, Andrew  
43820 Trackside Ter 
Apt 107 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7249

1.Southwest 
2.Pilot 
3.Ashburn VA

10/12/2025 $50.00 $142.90

Hunton Andrews Kurth 
951 E Byrd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4040

1. 
2.Attorneys/Law Firms 
3.Richmond VA

10/06/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Jackson, Elizabeth  
43171 Buttermere Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/04/2025 $15.00 $150.00

Jackson, Joe  
41 Dulany Ct 
Sterling, VA 20165-7902

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

10/03/2025 $25.00 $670.00

Jones, Ann  
21045 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 412 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/23/2025 $10.00 $155.00

Kanter, Herschel E. 
20520 Falcons Landing Cir 
Sterling, VA 20165-2804

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling VA

10/14/2025 $250.00 $665.00

Kimm, Christopher  
11976 Grey Squirrel Ln 
Reston, VA 20194-1726

1.Equinix 
2.Tech Executive 
3.Ashburn VA

10/19/2025 $300.00 $300.00

King, Jean  
4205 Colgate Way 
Livermore, CA 94550-3414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Livermore CA

10/23/2025 $25.00 $175.00
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Lopez, Guadalupe  
9103 Bluegrass Dr 
Austin, TX 78759-7173

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Austin TX

10/23/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Mai, Rachael  
43266 Lecroy Cir 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3848

1.Loudoun County Ashburn District Supervisor 
2.Staff Aide 
3.Leesburg VA

10/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

McNeely, John  
517 Lake Livingston Trl 
McKinney, TX 75071-3347

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mckinney TX

10/23/2025 $100.00 $400.00

Minor, Lisa  
43849 Robindale Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20147-2379

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/16/2025 $100.00 $700.00

Morton, Keith  
21125 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Apt 305 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6148

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

10/23/2025 $250.00 $1,000.00

Mountcastle, Timothy  
44095 Pipeline Plz 
Ste 430 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7519

1.Loudoun medical group 
2.Plastic surgeon 
3.Leesburg VA

10/13/2025 $100.00 $1,200.00

Northern Virginia Chamber of Commerce PAC 
7900 Westpark Dr 
Ste A550 
Tysons, VA 22102-4223

1. 
2.Commerce 
3.Tysons VA

10/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

NoVA Labor Federation AFL-CIO 
PO Box 565 
Annandale, VA 22003-0565

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Annandale VA

10/17/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Perrine, Ellen  
13857 Wakley Ct 
Centreville, VA 20121-3076

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

10/01/2025 $25.00 $135.00

PMI US Corporate Services 
2350 Kerner Blvd 
Ste 250 
San Rafael, CA 94901-5596

1. 
2.Consumer Goods 
3.San Rafael CA

10/22/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Rhodes, Naomi  
17 Beverly Hills Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2157

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport News VA

10/14/2025 $50.00 $325.00

Rivers Portsmouth Gaming, LLC 
3630 Victory Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3400

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Portsmouth VA

10/20/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00
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RPAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/06/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

VA Apartment Management Association PAC 
2812 Emerywood Pkwy 
Ste 231 
Richmond, VA 23294-3732

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

VA Digital Infrastructure PAC 
525 K E Market St 
# 253 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4113

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Leesburg VA

10/22/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Virginia Cable PAC 
1111 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3531

1. 
2.Cable Network Service 
3.Richmond VA

10/06/2025 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

Virginia Credit Union Association PAC 
3692 Coolidge Ct 
Tallahassee, FL 32311-7890

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Tallahassee FL

10/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Food Industry Association PAC 
PO Box 1030 
Raleigh, NC 27602-1030

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Raleigh NC

10/22/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Maritime Association PAC 
236 E Plume St 
Norfolk, VA 23510-1726

1. 
2.Ports/Shippping 
3.Norfolk VA

10/06/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Natural Gas PAC 
544 S Independence Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-1104

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Virginia Beach VA

10/06/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1301 
Richmond, VA 23219-4054

1. 
2.Public Safety 
3.Richmond VA

10/19/2025 $500.00 $1,316.54

Virginia Transportation Construction Alliance 
620 Moorefield Park Dr 
Ste 120 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3692

1. 
2.Transportation Construction Advocacy 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/17/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Vogric, Joseph  
44009 Kings Arms Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4880

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

10/20/2025 $50.00 $350.00

Wallick, Julie  
1703 Putter Ln 
Reston, VA 20190-4830

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

10/12/2025 $100.00 $200.00

4 of 14



REID FOR DELEGATE (CC-16-00444) Reporting Period: 10/01/2025 Through: 10/23/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Total This Period $88,195.00
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Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1301 
Richmond, VA 23219-4054

1.  
2. Public Safety 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Fundraiser Lunch 
5. FairMarketValue

10/09/2025 $316.54 $816.54

Total This Period $316.54
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
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Paid

April for Algonkian 
PO Box 651261 
Sterling, VA 20165-1261

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/01/2025 $100.00

Arben for Sterling 
PO Box 334 
Ashburn, VA 20146-0334

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/01/2025 $100.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google GSuite David Reid 10/01/2025 $16.80

Jon Pepper for School Board 
PO Box 381 
Aldie, VA 20105-0381

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/01/2025 $100.00

McAuliff for HD 30 
PO Box 221 
The Plains, VA 20198-0221

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/01/2025 $500.00

Ross Svenson for School Board 
PO Box 4072 
Broadlands, VA 20148-0004

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/01/2025 $200.00

LinkedIn Corporation 
1000 W Maude Ave 
Sunnyvale, CA 94085-2810

Digital Advertisement David Reid 10/02/2025 $18.77

ZenPayroll, Inc. 
525 20th St 
Ste 405 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Software David Reid 10/02/2025 $61.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Storage David Reid 10/03/2025 $1.99

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 10/05/2025 $46.05

Kinetic Strategies 
17 Diamond St 
Apt 2F 
Brooklyn, NY 11222-7654

Digital Consultant David Reid 10/06/2025 $4,243.02

NGP VAN, Inc. 
PO Box 392264 
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-9264

NGP Subscription David Reid 10/07/2025 $1,916.81

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 10/12/2025 $96.61
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Atlantic Union Bank 
1051 E Cary St 
Ste 103 
Richmond, VA 23219-4029

Outgoing Wire Fee David Reid 10/14/2025 $30.00

House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Caucus Support David Reid 10/14/2025 $15,000.00

Bianco, Daniel  
21336 Sweet Clover Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5429

Campaign Payroll David Reid 10/15/2025 $1,000.00

Fleeman, Izabelle  
526 Breckinridge Sq SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-8965

Campaign Payroll David Reid 10/15/2025 $200.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 10/19/2025 $50.95

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees David Reid 10/23/2025 $47.67

McAuliff for HD 30 
PO Box 221 
The Plains, VA 20198-0221

Campaign Contribution David Reid 10/23/2025 $5,000.00

Total This Period $28,729.67
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 48 $88,195.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $316.54

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 50 $1,112.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 99 $89,623.54

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $316.54

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $28,729.67

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $29,046.21

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

13 of 14



REID FOR DELEGATE (CC-16-00444) Reporting Period: 10/01/2025 Through: 10/23/2025
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $48,969.18

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $89,623.54

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $89,623.54

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $138,592.72

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$29,046.21

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $29,046.21

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $109,546.51

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $28,979.48

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $259,873.89

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $89,623.54

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $349,497.43

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $378,476.91

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $239,884.19

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$29,046.21

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $268,930.40

29. Ending Balance $109,546.51
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